
Western Coastal Running Festival - Semaphore - 10 Oct 
Bib First Last Gender Event Finish

9:00am Start

517 Alice Cox Female 5km 0:38:57

518 Claire Berry Female 5km 0:50:59

519 Kristin Brimson Female 5km 0:34:32

520 Kellie Campbell Female 5km 0:35:40

521 Michelle Watts Female 5km 0:28:21

522 Peter C Male 5km 0:28:03

523 Jim Bates Male 5km 0:35:06

8:00am Start

1008 Hayleigh Oloughlin Female 10km DNS

1009 Vanessa Hounslow Female 10km 1:08:28

1010 Corey Ellem Male 10km 0:45:22

1011 Gavin Bailey Male 10km 0:47:48

1012 JP Boey Male 10km 1:00:39

1013 Eutien Boey Male 10km 0:48:48

1014 Robert Iannazzo Male 10km DNS

1015 Ralph FELDMANN Male 10km 0:46:04

1016 Angela Yates-Taylor Female 10km 1:11:57

1017 Nicole Hodder Female 10km DNS

1018 Steven Richards Male 10km 1:00:17

1019 Linda Champion Female 10km 1:50:14

1020 Alesha Hoskin Female 10km 1:19:45

1021 Doug Pratt Male 10km 1:05:38

1022 Daniel Mckenna Male 10km 0:47:02

1023 Trent Versace Male 10km 0:47:03

1024 Margriet Breytenbach Female 10km 0:50:33

1025 Cherie Jameson Female 10km 1:19:00

1026 Ingrid NIELSEN Female 10km DNS

1027 Tracy Pettis Female 10km DNS

1028 Brenan Dew Male 10km 1:05:18

1029 Melissa Krollig Female 10km 1:00:48

1030 Rachel Krollig Female 10km 1:00:49

1031 Harrison Sheridan Male 10km 0:46:45

3008 Milly White Female 10km 1:39:56



8:00am Start

1500 Tori Tasker Female 15km 1:42:55

1512 Gatik Chaujer Male 15km 1:39:16

1513 Montien Boey Male 15km 1:08:08

1514 Terence Carter Male 15km 1:16:54

1515 Cathy Beauchamp Female 15km 1:24:30

1516 Kym Rasheed Male 15km 1:51:32

1517 Haytham Rasheed Male 15km 1:50:19

1518 Anneliis Martinson Female 15km 1:41:46

1519 Emiko Ohara Female 15km 1:11:15

1520 Thuan Ngo Male 15km 1:16:52

1523 Samuel Carbone Male 15km 1:24:09

217 Elyce Pollard Female 15km DNS

218 Donna Alessio Female 15km 1:15:14

219 Amy Robb Female 15km 1:13:28

220 Meg Griffiths Female 15km 2:00:59

7:00am Start

2101 Felino Molina Male 21.1km 2:41:22

2109 Sophie Thornton Female 21.1km DNS

2110 Brendan Manning Male 21.1km 1:41:50

2115 Saraha Stevens Female 21.1km 2:04:16

2117 Linda Hayward Female 21.1km 1:52:35

2123 Lauri Liney Female 21.1km 2:22:50

2124 Craig White Male 21.1km 1:50:59

2125 Kate Rush Female 21.1km 2:08:50

2126 Darren Hoskin Male 21.1km 2:07:45

2127 Richelle Patrick Female 21.1km 1:59:04

2128 Erika Macdonald Female 21.1km 2:15:56

2129 Sarah Lonergan Female 21.1km 1:56:11

2134 Stuart Drayton Male 21.1km 2:24:43

2135 Ryan Collier-Knight Male 21.1km 2:11:54



7:00am Start

3006 Alyce Kerr Female 30km 2:32:49

3007 Emily Sun Female 30km 2:47:29

3008 Tom Reddell Male 30km DNS

3009 Katrina Vanzyderveld Female 30km DNF

3010 Darrell Vanzyderveld Male 30km DNF

3011 Debbie Richards Female 30km DNF

3017 Danielle Sage Female 30km DNS

3018 Hong LOR Female 30km 3:27:06

6:00am Start

4249 Kate O'fathartaigh Female 42.2km 5:08:15

4273 Luke Hutchinson Male 42.2km 3:38:28

4287 Sophie Thoo Female 42.2km 5:21:09

4293 Ford King Male 42.2km 3:58:39

4294 Antonia Chan Female 42.2km 4:22:06

4295 Tamas Gyimesi Male 42.2km 4:19:37

4296 Beatrice Webb Female 42.2km 3:48:09

4297 Gloria Lau Female 42.2km DNS

4298 Jason Quinn Male 42.2km DNS

4299 Jeanelle Farmilo Female 42.2km 4:20:01

047 Jarrod Thorn Male 42.2km 3:14:03

048 Kirsty Gwynn-Jones Female 42.2km 4:35:02

057 Daniel Young Male 42.2km 3:29:09

072 Ché Murray Male 42.2km 3:44:52

073 Mark Waters Male 42.2km 4:15:45

085 Stuart Woolford Male 42.2km 3:58:16

087 Chris Glacken Male 42.2km 7:47:22

095 Benjamin Anchor Male 42.2km 6:15:34

096 Rob Hoggins Male 42.2km 4:37:50

6:00am Start

6005 John Herzfeld Male  64km 7:12:10

6006 Colin Brooks Male 64km 9:50:02

6007 David Billett Male 64km 7:56:04



Male Winner

Female Winner

DNS - Did Not Start

DNF - Did Not Finish

Virtual


